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Women / 6 / Jr B
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Anya Holbrook611
CYC

9.050 9.300 9.3009.500 37.150
4T 1 1 5 1 

1 

Isabelle See616
Marin Elite

9.050 8.975 9.4759.400 36.900
4T 9 2 2 2 

2 

Madelyn Vines629
CYC

9.000 9.100 9.0759.225 36.400
7T 4 4 7T 3 

3 

Cassie English613
Tumbleweeds

9.200 9.200 8.9259.000 36.325
1 3 6 10 4 

4 

Kayla Smaw605
American

9.075 9.050 9.2508.675 36.050
3 6T 11 6 5 

5 

Masha Pomelov606
American

9.050 9.075 9.0008.900 36.025
4T 5 7T 9 6 

6 

Mikayla Hatchell608
Gymnastics Unltd

8.050 9.050 9.5009.375 35.975
13 6T 3 1 7 

7 

Anna Price612
Tumbleweeds

9.100 8.425 9.3258.900 35.750
2 11 7T 4 8 

8 

Julia McCorquodale624
Rohnert Park

8.550 9.225 8.7759.100 35.650
10 2 5 11 9 

9 

Julia Miralles621
Aerials

8.900 9.050 8.2758.900 35.125
9 6T 7T 13 10 

10 

Sierra Mauser1718
Aerials

9.000 7.750 9.3508.775 34.875
7T 13 10 3 11 

11 

Lillian Ladd609
Gymnastics Unltd

8.100 8.950 9.0758.500 34.625
12 10 12 7T 12 

12 

Delaney Temple623
Rohnert Park

8.500 7.925 8.7258.425 33.575
11 12 13 12 13 

13 
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